Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis NATACAO PURA

F‘ P n Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE :
Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015
Prova 36 Masc., 400m Livres Absoluto
25-07-2015 - 11:30 SOMAGUE Startlist Elimin
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel Maia FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 4:28.42 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Restelo 26-07-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 4:15.99 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Badajoz (ESP) 11-07-2004
Rec Nac Juv B 4:06.22 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Coimbra 29-07-2006
Rec Nac Juv A 3:59.38 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Tampere (FIN) 21-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun17 3:57.15 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Helsinquia (FIN) 14-07-2010
Rec Nac Jun18 3:58.26  Ivo Emanuel Carneiro FPN Linz (AUT) 12-07-2002
Rec Nac Sen 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel Maia FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009

TAC-JuvBM Juv B: 4:30.30 / TAC-JuvAM Juv A: 4:25.38 / TAC-Junl7M Junl7: 4:18.01 / TAC-Jun18M Junl8: 4:14.33 / TAC-
SenM Sen: 4:11.87

Pista Nome Ano  Clube Tp inscrigéo

Série1de 7,11:30
1 Bernardo Marques Goncalves 00 Galitos 43030 .
2 Afonso Guilherme Jesus 00  Sporting 43030 .
3 Daniel Jose Duarte 00 Leixoes 42998 .
4 Rui Jorge Lopes 00 CLAC-Entroncamento 42919 .
5 Pedro Alexandre Correia 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 42993 _ . .
6 Diogo Andre Ribeiro 00 Tavira Natacao 43030 .
7 Tiago Miguel Novais 00 Desportiva de Viana 43030 .

Série 2de 7,11:35
0 Miguel Duarte Pereira 00 Natacao de Olhao 4:2842 . .
1 Sebastiao Mendes Gomes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 4:2767 .
2 Diogo Moreno Bastos 00  Fluvial Portuense 42593 .
3 Andre Martins Palhinha 99  Galitos 42538 . .
4 Joao Pedro Gomes 99  Miranda do Corvo 42418 .
5 Rafael Gomes Simoes 00 Desportos Barcelos 4:2427 . .
6 Jose Tomas Simeao 00 Laranjeiro 42589 . .
7 Andre Lopes Silva 99 Vieirense 4:259% .
8 David Dias Lima 00 Vilacondense 42784 . .
9 Miguel Diogo Agostinho 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 42881 _ .

Série 3de 7,11:40
0 Duarte Filipe Rodrigues 99  Alges 4:2373 . .
1 Eduardo Cardoso Lopes 99  Louletano / Loule Concelho 42360 _ .
2 Miguel Ribeiro Bate 99  Alges 42081 _ . .
3 Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Braga 4:2045 .
4 Andre Vilas Ruivo 00 Ba/Bomcar 41830 .
5 Joao Vitor Fernandes 00 Sao Roque 4:1843 .
6 Jose Paulo Lopes 00 Braga 42061 _ . .
7 Pedro Galvao Gouveia 99  Desportivo Nacional 42162 _ .
8 Bernardo Graca Rodrigues 99 Alges 4:2364 . .
9 Sergio Filipe Travanca 00  Fluvial Portuense 42389 . .
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

NATALAU

Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

PURA

Prova 36, Masc., 400m Livres, Elimin

Série 4 de 7, 11:45

Joao Magalhaes Nunes
Rui Jorge Matias

Diogo Leal Dantas
Rory Mc Evoy

Mark Walsh

Joao Andre Neves
Diogo Manuel Marques
Fabio Alcantara Aires
Rafael Ladeiro Santos
Diogo Barbosa Nunes
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Série 5de 7, 11:55

Tomas Gomes Oliveira
Ethan O'Brien

Rui Pedro Faria

Ruben Jose Morim

Joao Carlos Santos

Jose Paula Carvalho
Goncalo Cardoso Carmo
Jorge Sanchez Prevost
Ashley Hogg

Francisco Xavier Goncalves
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Série 6 de 7, 12:00

Marcos Tierno Recio
Cameron C Smith

Cla Remund

Brendan Gibbons

Mario Alexandre Pereira
Mario Andre Bonanca
Guilherme Pereira Dias
Tiago Silva Oliveira
Andre Filipe Farinha
Pedro Maria Bessa
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Belenenses

Vilacondense

Sporting

Munster Squad

Munster Squad

Academica de Coimbra
Columbofila Cantanhedense
Naval Amorense

Gesloures

Fluvial Portuense

Nautico Marinha Grande
Munster Squad
Famalicao

Vilacondense

Naval Amorense

Uniao Piedense

Alges

C.N. Parquesol

Co Manch Aq

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil

C.N. Parquesol

Edinb Un SWP
Switzerland

Athlone

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil
Sporting

Sporting

Leixoes

Benfica

Vilacondense

4:17.39
4:16.46
4:14.18
4:11.87
4:11.87
4:11.87
4:14.11
4:14.33
4:16.55
4:17.92

4:10.63
4:10.08
4:08.84
4:08.34
4:07.15
4:07.43
4:08.40
4:09.50
4:10.59
4:10.74

4:04.88
4:03.67
4:01.57
4:00.78
3:59.81
4:00.59
4:01.47
4:01.99
4:03.94
4:05.78
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE
Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

7N

M

NATALAU

PURA

Prova 36, Masc., 400m Livres, Elimin

Série 7 de 7, 12:05

0 Guilherme Filipe Pina 98
1 Alexandre Valdagua Coutinho 97
2 Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95
3 Oli Mortensen 96
4 Anton Oerskov Ipsen 94
5 Gonzalo Carazo Barbero 96
6 Joao Pedro Gil 97
7 Tomas Miguel Veloso 96
8 Thomas Liess 95
DNS 9 Joao Alexandre Vital 98

Benedita

Columbofila Cantanhedense
Portinado

Havnar

Denmark

Gredos S.D. Moratal
Individual ANL

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil
Switzerland

Colegio Monte Maior

4:04.80
4:02.42
4:01.49
4:00.71
3:51.94
4:00.56
4:01.18
4:01.69
4:03.68
4:05.34
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